附件3
2021年第一期全国青少年户外体育活动营地管理人员线上培训班
学员报名表
单位：      （单位公章）
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	民族
	单位
	职务
	手机号码
（将作为平台学习账号，请仔细核对，确保正确）
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	3 
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	9 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	填表人：
	固定电话：
	手机：
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